
Entitlement Analysis 

Financial Project ID:    442030-1-54-01 
Contract No.:     G-1753  
County:     Palm Beach  
Description:     Pahokee, Barfield Highway Reconstruction   
 
Re: Increase in MOT Lump Sum Cost 
 
Description & Analysis:   

This Change Order is written to compensate the Contractor for additional Maintenance of Traffic cost due 
to approved time extensions.   

Issue: Overrun of the Lump Sum MOT Pay Item 102-1 

The contractor was granted additional time for various issues encountered during prosecution of work.  
The original contract time has passed, and the contractor must maintain MOT until the project is Final 
accepted.   

The Change Order has a prorated cost for extra MOT based on the original daily cost and additional time.  

0 day is granted with this Change Order.  

The Contractor is 100% entitled to $62,919.05 to perform the additional MOT. 

 

_____________________________                                             

Robert Audette, P.E. 
Sr. Project Engineer                                     


